Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: BR30
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 8W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (15,000 Hours)

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED8BR30-827 /G2 KMI-36 843654130361
KT-LED8BR30-830 /G2 DBK-54 843654130378
KT-LED8BR30-835 /G2 XHH-72 843654130385
KT-LED8BR30-840 /G2 HYV-13 843654130392
KT-LED8BR30-850 /G2 SVB-16 843654130408